Big Car Afternoon

$

Heat 1 winner Richard Hamner $ 100.00
Heat 2 winner Monty Lagerwey $ 50.00
Heat 2 winner Nick Delang $ 50.00
Heat 3 winner Travis Card $ 100.00

Figure - 8 afternoon
1st Lance Giliam S 200.00
2nd Grant Giliam S 100.00
3rd Troy Stap S 50.00

Night show
80's and Newer
1st Jr. Suket S 800.00
2nd Dan Tilton S 450.00
3rd Joe Howard S 250.00
4th Nathan Klemann S 150.00
Small Car Demo

1st Lance Giliam S 600.00
2nd Dustin Brandsma S 250.00
3rd Kevin Dykstra S 100.00
4th Troy Stap S 50.00

Small Truck Demo
1st Jordan Hastings S 600.00
2nd Ty Haan S 250.00
3rd Dane Johnston S 100.00

Truck Heat 1

1st Ben Lagerwey $ 1,600.00
2nd John Whitten $ 800.00
3rd Monty Lagerwey $ 700.00
4th Rich Eldridge $ 600.00
5th Alex Lee $ 500.00
6th Salvala Tijerina $ 350.00
7th Josh Beckle $ 300.00
8th Brent Shetler $ 250.00
9th Del Smart $ 200.00
10th Dilan Lee $ 150.00

Big Car Main Event
1st Randy Makouski S 2,000.00
2nd Richard Hamner S 900.00
3rd Wayne Vis S 700.00
4th Monty Lagerwey S 600.00
5th Cody Lagerwey S 500.00
6th Nick DeLang $  400.00
7th Mike Theobald ) 350.00
8th Travis Card S 250.00
9th Wayne VanLant S 200.00




10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Ty Haan

Clay Dickinson
John Maasson
Josh Lee
Shane Heeringa
Shane Vandalen

v uvuvuv;v:n;vn

200.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
100.00




