Heat 1 winner Richard Hamner Heat 2 winner Monty Lagerwey	\$ \$ \$ \$	100.00 50.00	
Heat 2 winner Monty Lagerwey	\$		
5		50.00	
Heat 3 winner Travis Card	\$	100.00	
Figure - 8 afternoon			
1st Lance Giliam	\$	200.00	
2nd Grant Giliam	\$	100.00	
	\$	50.00	
Night show			
80's and Newer			
1st Jr. Suket	\$	800.00	
2nd Dan Tilton	\$	450.00	
	\$	250.00	
	\$	150.00	
Small Car Demo	Ŧ		
	\$	600.00	
	\$	250.00	
	\$	100.00	
-	\$ \$	50.00	
Small Truck Demo	Ş	50.00	
	\$	600.00	
-		600.00	
-	\$	250.00	
3rd Dane Johnston	\$	100.00	
Truck Heat 1			
	\$	1,600.00	
	\$	800.00	
	\$	700.00	
4th Rich Eldridge	\$ \$	600.00	
5th Alex Lee	\$	500.00	
6th Salvala Tijerina	\$ \$ \$	350.00	
	\$	300.00	
8th Brent Shetler	\$	250.00	
	\$	200.00	
10th Dilan Lee	\$	150.00	
Big Car Main Event			
	\$	2,000.00	
-		-	
	\$ ¢	900.00	
	\$	700.00	
	\$	600.00	
	\$	500.00	
	\$	400.00	
	\$	350.00	
8th Travis Card	\$	250.00	
9th Wayne VanLant	\$	200.00	

10th	Ty Haan	\$ 200.00
11th	Clay Dickinson	\$ 150.00
12th	John Maasson	\$ 150.00
13th	Josh Lee	\$ 150.00
14th	Shane Heeringa	\$ 100.00
15th	Shane Vandalen	\$ 100.00